ADVENTUS MINING CORP.

ADVENTUS MINING CORP.

ISIN: CAO00791E1025

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:52:53

Price
0.4275 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-0.58% (-0.00)

CA00791E1025

ADZN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

128 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.42 CAD (60,000)
0.43 CAD (75,000)
0.43 CAD

0.43 CAD

0.42 CAD

0.43 CAD
0.425234 CAD
216,150
91,914.25

32

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

L.a60

1.40

1.20

1.00

0.80

0.60

0.40

0.20

Sy

|
|

‘I# \| wﬁ Vlww

WM«W

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
E=  Equity Weekly o
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00791E1025&ID_NOTATION=181696980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ba20a4cc7c59e1fd41263a77d8c599caaca52839860297f2982248ddba7e6f6&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=959ca2e81cf4dfb0f&time=1722205198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=684080a145df93d923184079e0190aff13a491f8106b1eaefdc5001f1121ec52&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a1c43ec0c9a3f939&time=1722205198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21b7e7b583a692f2bb35355d4ccbf3a4c271215c0bd55e1b3faf51f2cd1b8dbe&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fc7960e2c81ca686&time=1722205198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f242e03aed5b095af4b3d6acda5452983b0473eabb66556cf9763ac98abc44c0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d656aede3f55a16d8&time=1722205198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c32f42d00585d7bbc8998e69565147a3177eda895e3440be2ba8bf51226097f6&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=12982270b744bcbb1&time=1722205198&tool=RSC

ADVENTUS MINING CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:52:53

Price
0.4275 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -0.58% (-0.00)

CA00791E1025

ADZN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

128 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.42 CAD (60,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.43 CAD (75,000)
Open 0.43 CAD
High 0.43 CAD
Low 0.42 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.43 CAD
VWAP 0.425234 CAD
Volume (pcs) 216,150
Trading volume 91,914.25
Number of trades 32
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +58.33% +29.55% -55.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 +0.10 -0.52
Beta 1.23 0.65 1.16
Volatility = 81.83 83.54 75.16

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.3955 CAD (433,239
0.4168 CAD (641,710
0.4185 CAD (918,306
0.3398 CAD (439,435

0.5800 CAD (2024/05/28

0.2200 CAD (2024/02/27

0.5800 CAD (2024/05/28

(

0.2200 CAD (2024/02/27

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for ADVENTUS MINING CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.283 EUR 0.00 2
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:52 0.4275 CAD 0.09 32
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.276 EUR 0.00 6
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.269 EUR 0.00 2
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:33 0.283 EUR 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181696980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313517288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314100316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8703216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183201757

ADVENTUS MINING CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:34 0.3014 USD 0.01
26

2024/07/ 08:12 0.258 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:48 0.275 EUR 0.00
26

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227512332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227512332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314100317

ADVENTUS MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

'Es--_‘-gADVENTus

Contact Details
ADVENTUS MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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